08-07-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE

(SUBJECT

EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----
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H402

H404

T401

T402

T405

T406

T411

T412

T413

T414

T415

T416

T417

T418

T419

T420

TOTAL APPEARED

17.64

PASSED PERCENTAGE

ELECTRONIC CITCUITS & APPLICA

MICROPROCESSOR ARCH

.& PROGRAM

MATH.FOUNDATION OF INFORMATIO

ELECTRONIC CITCUITS & APPLICA

OPERATING SYSTEM-ITI

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING WITH C-1I

MATH.FOUNDATION OF INFORMATIO

ELECTRONIC CITCUITS & APPLICA

TELECOMMUNICATION-ITI

MICROPROCESSOR ARCH. & PROGRAM

OPERATING SYSTEM-ITI

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING WITH C-1I

ANALOG ELECTRONICS

(IT LAB-V)

ELECTRONICS & MICROPROCESSOR

PROGRAMMING IN C

(IT LAB-VIII

FAMILIARIZATION W.PC &NETWORK

272 TOTAL PA

WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-04
—————————— SUBJECT-------- -—----
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

1 .00
1 .00
1 .00
2 .00
1 .00
1 .00
202 49 24.00
201 101 50.00
135 93 68.00
169 124 73.00
142 112 78.00
180 39 21.00
114 107 93.00
114 103 90.00
112 106 94.00
112 106 94.00
SSED 48 PASS PERCENTAGE



