08-07-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-04 EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME THEORY/PRACTICAL		SUBJECT			
		APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	
	PASSED PERCENTAGE ELECTRONIC CITCUITS & APPLICA	1		.00	
н 4 0 4	MICROPROCESSOR ARCH.& PROGRAM	1		.00	
т 4 0 1	MATH.FOUNDATION OF INFORMATIO	1		.00	
т 4 0 2	ELECTRONIC CITCUITS & APPLICA	2		.00	
т 4 0 5	OPERATING SYSTEM-II	1		.00	
т 4 0 6	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING WITH C-I	1		.00	
Т411	MATH.FOUNDATION OF INFORMATIO	202	4 9	24.00	
Т412	ELECTRONIC CITCUITS & APPLICA	201	101	50.00	
Т413	TELECOMMUNICATION-II	135	93	68.00	
Т414	MICROPROCESSOR ARCH. & PROGRAM	169	1 2 4	73.00	
Т415	OPERATING SYSTEM-II	1 4 2	112	78.00	
Т416	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING WITH C-I	180	39	21.00	
т 4 1 7	ANALOG ELECTRONICS (IT LAB-V)	114	107	93.00	
Т418	ELECTRONICS & MICROPROCESSOR	114	103	90.00	
Т419	PROGRAMMING IN C (IT LAB-VIII	112	106	94.00	
Т420	FAMILIARIZATION W.PC &NETWORK	112	106	94.00	

TOTAL APPEARED: 272 TOTAL PASSED: 48 PASS PERCENTAGE: 17.64